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Legende:

Acker (aus Luftbild)

Grünland (aus Luftbild)

Feldweg

Bebauung

Ökokontomaßnahme

206.780 qm * 4 ÖP =

71.730 qm * 13 ÖP =

12.030 qm =

2.570 qm * 2 ÖP =

240 qm * 1 ÖP =

827.120 ÖP

932.490 ÖP

178.328 ÖP

5.140 ÖP

240 ÖP

∑ 293.350 qm bzw. 1.943.318 ÖPÖKVO
Code

37.11

33.41

60.23

60.10
41.22,

35.12, Zins
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Maßstab 1 : 5000
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Legende:
Acker 75%
Grünland 25%

Feldweg

Bebauung

Ökokontomaßnahme

199.650 qm * 4 ÖP =
66.550 qm * 13 ÖP =

12.030 qm =

2.570 qm * 2 ÖP =

1.000 qm * 1 ÖP =

798.600 ÖP
865.150 ÖP

178.328 ÖP

5.140 ÖP

1.000 ÖP

Pflanzgebote 11.550 qm * 14 ÖP = 161.700 ÖP

∑ 293.350 qm bzw. 2.009.918 ÖPÖKVO
Code
37.11
33.41

60.23

60.10
41.22,

35.12, Zins

41.22
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